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AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-

4096D3L3
%‘7 MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI
i, 64BIT

ASUS GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
HDMI/DVI-D SUB

ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-V2 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

AFOX GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-
1024D3L5)

AXLE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
B % | GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
- 4096D3L5)

o MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI

g@ 128B

Marka

Afox

Axle

Afox

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Afox

Axle

Axle

Afox

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

46,10 USD

51,35 USD

52,50 USD

82,95 USD

103,95

usb

124,95
usb

273,00

usb

28,25 USD

29,30 USD

47,15 USD

51,35 USD

82,95 USD



- MSI GT73@ N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI- Msi 0 82,95 USD
'it D HDMI 64Bit

g _
ASUS GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI Asus 0 103,95
DVI 64Bit usD
ASUS GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI Asus 0 103,95
64Bit usD
— MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit Msi 0 109,20
*ﬁgggg; DVI/HDMI usD
MSI RADEON RX 6400 AERO ITX 4GB GDDR6 HDMI Msi 0 208,95
DP 64Bit usD
ASUS PH-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit Asus 0 250,95
usD
MSI GTX 1650 D6 VENTUS XS 0CV3 4GB GDDR6 Msi 0 261,45
128B DX12 usD
MSI GTX 1650 D6 VENTUS XS V1 4G DP DVI HDMI Msi 0 261,45
128Bit usD
MSI GTX 1650 D6 VENTUS XS 0OCV1 4GB DP HDMI Msi 6} 261,45
128Bit usD
ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-EVO 4G GDDR6 HDMI Asus 0 271,95
128BIT usD
MSI GEFORCE GTX 1650 4GT 4GB GDDR5 128BiT Msi 0 271,95
VGA HDMI usD
MSI GTX 1650 VENTUS XS 4G 0C DDR5 HDMI DP Msi 0 271,95
128Bit usD
ASUS DUAL-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit Asus 0 303,45
usD
MSI GTX 1650 D6 VENTUS XS OC 4GB DP HDMI Msi 0 303,45
. 128Bit usD
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